SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2018 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senator Martiny on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed Senate Bill No. 427 by Senator Chabert

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 4, line 3, change "<u>U.S.</u>" to "<u>United States</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 4, lines 22-23, change "Feasibility Study" to "feasibility study"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 10, line 17, change "Louisiana Police Jury Association" to "Police Jury
- 7 Association of Louisiana"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 10, line 21, change "Louisiana Police Jury Association" to "Police Jury
- 10 Association of Louisiana"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 11, line 4, change "Louisiana Police Jury Association" to "Police Jury
- 13 Association of Louisiana"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 11, line 6 change "Louisiana Police Jury Association" to "Police Jury
- 16 Association of Louisiana"
- 17 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 11, lines 7-8, change "Louisiana Police Jury Association" to "Police Jury
- 19 Association of Louisiana"
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 21 On page 11, line 28, change "such" to "these"
- 22 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- On page 12, line 1, change "such" to "these"
- 24 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- On page 12, line 7, delete "such"
- 26 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- On page 14, line 16, change "<u>U.S.</u>" to "<u>United States</u>"
- 28 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- On page 14, line 17, change "<u>U.S.</u>" to "<u>United States</u>"

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- 2 On page 14, line 18, change "<u>U.S.</u>" to "<u>United States</u>"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 14
- 4 On page 14, line 19, change "<u>LSU</u>" to "<u>Louisiana State University</u>"